
Thursday, June 16I YAY ke. 400m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket scoreboard: N.Z. v. Hampshire
Rugby Summary: N.Z. v. Border9. 0 Review of Rugby Match: N.Z. v.
Border
8.16 Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
9.30 Loca) Weather Conditions8.31 A Concert Pianist
9.45 pbpotlight on the Orchestra: TheBoston Promenade
470. 0 Devotions: The Rev. D. S. Millar
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint";
in the Looking Glass1 Town
Home science Talk
Heart Songs
77:15 ~ Music While You Work
12. 0 Loca: Weather Conditions
eanech Music
2.30 p.m. Evewitness account of Cricket
mateh.-N.Z. v. Hampshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 rhe big onde Stranger:

The Folk
singer Burl Ive
2.30 HOUR: Music by
Handel}
Concerto Gross No, 11, Op. 6
‘Messiah" Overture
Pastoral SymphonyAll We Like Shegp Have Gone Astray(-*Messiah’’)
Concerto for Clavecin and Orchestra
Overture in D Minor

3.30 Popular Piani3ts
3..u- Music While You Work4.15 Light Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
S. 0 * Variety
8. 0 inner Music
6.25 Market Reports
3.39 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
3.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition S Eyewitness account ofCricket. match: N.Z. v. Hampshire
1415 The Literature of the ‘Forties:"The Maturing of an Existentialist.’"’ by
E. H McCormick
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
‘Say it With Music’
5. 0 The Newton Citadel Salvation Army
Band conducted by Bandma3ter Reginald
Davies
March. Jubilee No, 1 McAnalley
Selection: Moments with the ge

oles
‘Raymond Newell (baritone) and theBBC Male Chorus
ing Down From Bangor
Solomon Levi Trad.
Band
‘A Bethlehem Sto Allan
Raymond Newell and Chorus
~. Down in- Demerara Trad.
The BandA Crown {euphenee Solo)March: Uttermos Coles
31 "Crowns of cubes
pe -- NoticesOverseas and N.Z. News

"tewhy fae
of Review of RugbyZ. Vv. Border

: "Dad and Dave"a3
PA a, and his Folios: Hit Tunesof ‘Thirtiesi0..0 Harry James and his Orchestra‘0.15 Louis Jordan and his Timpany Five
He . Dance MusicLONDON NEWS
14:20 Close down

NYE AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.
ay"sem: In South sere Styleropes Paradfter Dinner Music|

Chamber Music

eeeRubinstein,
Jascha Heifetz and
ann

; -Flat, Op. 99 Schubert
Orhe String Quartet
Quartet No. 17 in B Flat ("TheHunt’’) Mozart9.0 Recital Hour: Joseph Szigeti'0. O Promenade Orchestral Concert
10.30 Close down

i 7 [D) 1250ke. 240 m.30 p.m. Music andSong
Melody on the Move
~ Dinner MusicFarmer’s Session
paAiheBill Variety ShowFrom Hatton Garden"
’'Teen Age Time
Away in Hawaii
Promenade Concert
Close down

l Y, LL 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. HampshireRugby Summary, N.Z. v. BorderBreakfast session :

9. 0 Review of Rugby Match, N.Z. v.Border
9.15 BBC Variety Artists
10. 0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Composers of Musical Comedy:Hammerstein and Rogers
10.30 Singing Strings
10.456 Music While You Work
11.145 Talk: "By-ways of Language" byArnold Wall
11.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
12: 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Hampshire
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Radio Revue
2.30 "The Todds"
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Soio Artist’s Spotlight: DennisNoble (baritone)
3.30 Melody Half Hour
. 0 Classical Half Hour4.30 For. Our Younger Listeners: "Alicein Wonderland," ‘Halliday and Son’5. 0 Accent on Melody
5.45 Songs of the Day6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Personalities on Parade7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket Match, N.Z. v. Hampshire7.15 Talk: "Weather Forecasting"7.30 Evening Programme"Emma" from the novel by Jane Austen

(BBC Programme) :

8. 0 Rotorua Presents: A programme byRotorua Artists
8.30 London Studio Melodies
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Repetition of Review of RugbyMatch, N.Z. v. Border
9.30 Ballad Composer Series10. O Classics of Jazz10.30 Close down

2 (/\s70 ke. 526m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Hampshire
Rugby Summary: N.Z. v. BorderBreakfast Session
3. 0 Rugby Review: N.Z. v. Border
9.20 Harry Horlick and Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Peter Dawson
(baritone) ’

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Light, Instrumentalists
10.40 For My Lady: Musical ComedyStars: Betty Garrett (comedienne),
U.S.A
11. 0 Women’s Session: How the People
Live
A Discussion: "Your Child and Mine,"
between Zenocrate Mountjoy and Bea-trice Ashton
"Courtship through the Ages," by Con-.
g$tance Sheen
11.30 Comedy Time
11.45 Songs of the South Seas
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match: N.Z. v. Hampshire
12.36 Mid-day Farm Session
1.25 To-day in N.Z. History: "Parlta-ment Opens with Prayer"
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.9 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR: Extracts from
Operas by Verdi
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’
3.15 Musical Comédy Gems
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Masters of the Baton: Wilhelm
Furtwangler

4.30 Children’s Session: Aunt Kathleen
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Piano Rhythms
5.45 Songtime with Richard Tauber
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket Match: N.Z. vy. Hampshire
7.15 Book Review: J. C, Reid discusses
recent American Books
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 ZILLAH CASTLE andRONALD CASTLE
The Golden Age of Music: Selected Ex-
amples of Music from the i2th to the
18th Centuries, played on Instrumentsof the Period
Fitzwilliam Sonata G. F. Handel
English Flute and Harpsichord
Sonata in A Minor VincentViolin and Harpsichord
(Studio Presentation)

7.53 The Queen’s Hall Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Suite in Five Movements

Purcell-Wood8.5 STEWART HARVEY (baritone)Lieder Recital
(Studio Recital)

8.17 GERHARD WILLNER (piano)Mozart Piano Sonatas
Sonata in B Flat, K.333 :

(Studio Recital) ’
8.33 RUTH PEARL (violin)ALEX LINDSAY (violin)WINIFRED STILES (viola) and/ PEERS COETMORE (’cello)
Quartet Moeran
(Studio, Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Rugby Review: N.Z. v. Border
9.30 Seventy Years of Russian Music10.0 Masters in Lighter Moed11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QV) WELLINGTON650 ke. 461 m.
4.30 om. Rhythm in Retrospect5. 0 In the Music Salon
5.30 Home on the Range
5.45 Richard Leibert at the Organ6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History: ‘"Parlia-ment Opens with Prayer"6.6 Tea Dance
6.30 "Grand Hotel’: Light music byAlbert Sandler and the Palm Court Or-
chestra

(BBC Production) .
7. 0 Holiday for Song
7.30 The Geraldo Radio Show8.15 The Music of Latin America
8.30 The Men Who Lead the Bands
9%. 0 Professional Wrestling Contest(From the Town Hall)
10. 0 When Day is Done10.30 Close down

QV) More ae
7. 0 p.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm Takesthe Air
7.20 "Hester’s Diary"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree8. 5 Moods'8.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 Orchestral Nights
9.30 Opera for the People10..0 District Weather Report
Close down

2D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
7. 0 p.m. British Concert Hall
8.30 "Paul Clifford" "hake9. 2 Station Announcements \3. 5 "OMecer Crosby"40.0 Close down

2 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. vy. HampshireRugby Summary, N.Z. y. BorderBreakfast session
9. 0 Review of Rugby Match, N.Z. VeBorder
9.17 Health in the Home: "Rules ofVentilation"
9.50 Morning Star: Edwin Fischer(pianist)10.0 "Age Cannot Wither Her," a talkby Dorothy Rickard
10.16 Music While You Work
10.45 "Miss Susie Slagles"
11. Q Master Music
11.30 Voices in Harmony11.46 Rhythm in the Saddle
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of CricketMatch, N.Z. v. Hampshire
12.40 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work"-a Ward X: Music for Hos-tals
3.15 Symphonic Poem "Ein Helden-
leben,"" Op. 40 R. Strauss4.0 "Miss Portia Intervenes"4,15 A Man and his Music4.30 Children’s session: Aunt Helen5. 0 Music of the Latin Americas
sek* Popular Vocalists from Screen and
5.30 At the Console
5.45 Chorus Time6. 0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS6.
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket Match, N.Z. vy. Hampshire

_

§tation Announcements.7.46 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
7.46 "Tunes You Should Know," featur-ing the John Mullany Trio

(A Studio Presentation)
8. 0 Morton Gould and his Orchestra
Beyond the Blue Horizon HarlingNight and Day PorterAndre Kostelanetz and his OrchestraLover Rodgers

8.13 WILLIAM GRAY (tenor)* Qh, Promise Me De KovenWhere’er You Walk HandelV’ll Walk Beside You "™

She Shall Have Music Murray(A Studio Recital)
8.30 "In Chancery"

(BBC Programme)9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Repetition of Review of RugbyMatch N.Z. v. Border
9.30 For the Bandsman
10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

QHN El sae1340 kc. 224 m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Light Classical
Session o
.30 London Studio Melodies:
Melachrino Strings with Fred Phillips
(guitar) ;

(BBC Programme)
8.0 Chamber" Music
Dinu Lipatti (piano)
Sonata in B Minor Chopin8.25 Helnrich Schlusnus (baritone)
Fruhlingsfabrt
Auftrage Schumann
8.30 Andre Navarra (’cello)
Pieces in , Folkstyle Schumann
8.46 Eileen Joyce (piano), Henry Holst
(violin) and Anthony Pini (’cello)Trio No. 1 in G Haydn
9.4 "Royal Escape"
9.30 Swing, Session, featuring HarryLeader’s Orchestra, John Kirby’s Orch-
estra, Joe Marsala’s Delta Six, HarryJames and his Orchestra, and Benny
Goodman’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down .

2G GISBORNE1010297 m,7.0 p.m, Film Memories
7.15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"8.0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


